
2021 U17 CHAMPIONSHIPS
04/08/2021 - 05/08/2021

Overall Under 17 Team classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Belarus       2662,50 2667,16 2505,34 7835,00
       (0-1)

 (0-1)
 (21)
 (0-1)

 Belskaya Maryia*
 Hvozdzeva Sofya*
 Kazelskaya Maryia*
 Mazurkevich Vasili

-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 M 

*1000,00
*812,50
*850,00
797,87

*805,35
*861,81

*1000,00
723,93

*839,86
*804,27
*861,21
757,93

 

2   Italy       2610,37 2328,72 2686,94 7626,03
       (0-1)

 (0-1)
 (0-1)
 (0-1)

 La Malfa Edoardo*
 Marino Vincenzo*
 Mezzetti Nina Maria*
 Parth Florian*

-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 

787,23
*819,15
*812,50
*978,72

595,97
*951,42
*704,31
*672,99

*832,85
659,94
*854,09

*1000,00

 

3   Ukraine       2338,30 2528,38 2200,63 7067,31
       (0-1)

 (0-1)
 (0-1)
 (0-1)

 Chornyy Ivan
 Filaretov Damir*
 Hrushko Alexandr*
 Tsiutsiura Maria*

-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 F 

670,21
*946,81
*691,49
*700,00

388,63
*1000,00
*727,49
*800,89

429,39
*884,73
*579,25
*736,65

 

4   Austria       2875,53 1022,83 2701,33 6599,69
       (0-1)

 (0-1)
 (0-1)
 (0-1)

 Steiner Lili*
 Mattersdorfer Pia*
 Kuhn Dominic*
 Attensam Nikolaus*

-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 

*950,00
800,00
*946,81
*978,72

*374,44
*270,43
*377,96

*914,59
*1000,00
*786,74

 

5   France       2574,46 1613,74 2017,29 6205,49
       (21)

 (21)
 (0-1)
 (0-1)

 Curti Clementine
 Lavau Clarens*
 Morin Antoine*
 Souci Benjamin*

-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 M 

25,00
*914,89
*723,40
*936,17

386,33
*639,81
*517,77
*456,16

409,25
*414,99
*942,36
*659,94

 

6   Sweden      2473,94 492,30 1673,52 4639,76
       (0-1)

 (21)
 (21)
 (21)

 Aldman Simon*
 Bjorlin Ella*
 Cederquist Leo*
 Westlund Elliot*

-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 

776,60
*825,00
*829,79
*819,15

*271,92

*220,38

*354,47
*480,43

*838,62

 

7   Great Britain      2178,99 1038,63 1249,11 4466,73
       (0-1)

 (21)
 (0-1)
 (0-1)

 Deste Lilli*
 Halford Danielle*
 Lee Molly*
 Pollard Noah*

-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 M 

*662,50
662,50
*825,00
*691,49

*222,88
*405,65
*410,10
221,56

*462,63
*274,02
*512,46
141,21

 

8   Greece       2339,89 1075,29 451,96 3867,14
       (0-1)

 (21)
 (0-1)
 (21)

 Antonatos Georgios*
 Kousathana Stamatina*
 Liapis Ilias*
 Manoudakis Ypsilantis Alexios*

-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 M 

329,79
*925,00
*691,49
*723,40

*478,67
*471,03

*125,59

*451,96
 

9   Germany      1722,34 714,71 918,15 3355,20
       (0-1)

 (0-1)
 Auer Julius*
 Wenzel Emily*

-17 M 
-17 F 

*872,34
*850,00 *714,71 *918,15

 

10   Cyprus       2737,50 433,88 3171,38
       (0-1)

 (0-1)
 (0-1)

 Anastasi Stella*
 Constantinou Artemis*
 Loizidou Florentia*

-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 F 

*975,00
*787,50
*975,00 *433,88

 

11   Russia       1887,50 861,37 144,09 2892,96
       (21)

 (0-1)
 (21)

 Malinovskiy Georgy*
 Sinitsyn Kirill*
 Terebikhina Daria*

-17 M 
-17 M 
-17 F 

*787,23
*712,77
*387,50

*265,40
*595,97 *144,09

 

12   Switzerland      2694,68 2694,68
       (0-1)

 (0-1)
 (21)
 (0-1)

 Fah Julie*
 Fah Nicolas*
 Frei Vivienne
 Wolfisberg Janni*

-17 F 
-17 M 
-17 F 
-17 M 

*950,00
*936,17
425,00
*808,51
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           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

13   Netherlands      2100,00 219,91 2319,91
       (21)

 (21)
 (0-1)

 Hamelink Noel*
 Korsten Charlotte*
 Van Bergen Eva*

-17 F 
-17 F 
-17 F 

*662,50
*787,50
*650,00

*219,91
 

14   Slovakia      925,53 528,36 686,49 2140,38
       (21)

 (21)
 Oravcova Ester*
 Oravec Peter*

-17 F 
-17 M 

*500,00
*425,53

*251,11
*277,25

*185,05
*501,44

 

15   Spain       1357,45 729,86 2087,31
       (0-1)

 (21)
 Teixidor Dani Junior*
 Suarez Menendez Marta*

-17 M 
-17 F 

*957,45
*400,00

*729,86  

16   Czech Rep.      712,50 300,15 797,15 1809,80
       (0-1)  Polidorova Linda* -17 F  *712,50 *300,15 *797,15  

17   Morocco      1000,00 1000,00
       (0-1)  Belmrah Kamil* -17 M  *1000,00  

18   Portugal      887,50 887,50
       (0-1)  Sousa Sara* -17 F  *887,50  

19   Denmark      372,34 92,42 464,76
       (21)  Vesterbaek Oskar Esager* -17 M  *372,34 *92,42  

Chief Judge
Moz Candido

Homologator
Talamo Nigel

08.08.2021 - 16:18
Sesena, Spain

Scorer
Rintanen Hannu


